
everbluetraining.com (800) 460-2575

Solar PV Skills Courses (PV)


PV101 Solar PV Associate


PV201 Solar PV Installe
 see live in-person pricing below


PV202 Solar PV Designer


PV203 Solar PV Sales Professional



NABCEP PV Certification Packages  -  includes OSHA & NEC prerequisites


NABCEP PV Associat
 includes NABCEP PVA exam


NABCEP PV Design Specialist


NABCEP PV Commissioning Specialist


NABCEP PV Installation Professional


NABCEP PV System Inspector



Corporate Discount

 10% off list price for 8-10 participant

 20% off list price for 11-20 participant

 30% off list price for 21-30 participants

Format


Online


Online



Online


Online




Online



Online


Online


Online


Online

Hours


40 hrs


40 hrs



20 hrs


20 hrs




40 hrs



38 hrs


78 hrs


68 hrs


108 hrs


Price


$699


$1,099



$999


$599




$899



$1,199


$1,999


$1,999


$1,999


Live Add-On Option

 Your Site (w/ equipment):    $15

 Community College:              $25

 Everblue Trailer Onsite:         $50K

With the passage of the Inflation Reduction Act, now is the best time to take 
advantage of federal incentives and funding for solar training and certification!



We help solar companies to upskill their in-house talent and train new employees 
with the necessary skills to be successful in their career. Our secure online 
learning portal provides 6 months of access to all training materials.

Solar Training Rates for Groups 2023


