# everblue<sup>®</sup>

## **Solar Training Rates for Groups 2023**



With the passage of the Inflation Reduction Act, now is the best time to take advantage of federal incentives and funding for solar training and certification!

We help solar companies to upskill their in-house talent and train new employees with the necessary skills to be successful in their career. Our secure online learning portal provides 6 months of access to all training materials.

Solar PV Skills Courses (PV)	Format	Hours	Price
PV101 Solar PV Associate	Online	40 hrs	\$699
PV201 Solar PV Installer	Online	40 hrs	\$1,099
<ul> <li>see live in-person pricing below</li> </ul>			
PV202 Solar PV Designer	Online	20 hrs	\$999
PV203 Solar PV Sales Professional	Online	20 hrs	\$599

#### NABCEP PV Certification Packages - includes OSHA & NEC prerequisites

NABCEP PV Associate	Online	40 hrs	\$899
· includes NABCEP PVA exam			
NABCEP PV Design Specialist	Online	38 hrs	\$1,199
NABCEP PV Commissioning Specialist	Online	78 hrs	\$1,999
NABCEP PV Installation Professional	Online	68 hrs	\$1,999
NABCEP PV System Inspector	Online	108 hrs	\$1,999

#### **Corporate Discounts**

- 10% off list price for 8-10 participants
- 20% off list price for 11-20 participants
- 30% off list price for 21-30 participants

### Live Add-On Options

- · Your Site (w/ equipment): \$15K
- Community College: \$25K
- Everblue Trailer Onsite: \$50K